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Winter 2025 (Mon) · Super A

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SUNNY MCPHEE have a BYE.

Mon 28 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL PIMPLED FROGS

Mon 28 Jul 2025 19:00 Table 6 SHOO YOU GIRLPOWER
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Round 2 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

PIMPLED FROGS have a BYE.

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL GIRLPOWER

Mon 04 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 6 SHOO YOU SUNNY MCPHEE
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Round 3 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

GIRLPOWER have a BYE.

Mon 11 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL SHOO YOU

Mon 11 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 6 PIMPLED FROGS SUNNY MCPHEE
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Round 4 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 18 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL SUNNY MCPHEE

Mon 18 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 6 PIMPLED FROGS GIRLPOWER

Page 4 of 10 Accessed at 02 Aug 2025 at 16:14:34



Round 5 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 25 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 5 PIMPLED FROGS SHOO YOU

Mon 25 Aug 2025 19:00 Table 6 GIRLPOWER SUNNY MCPHEE
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Round 6 · Week starting Wed 27 Aug 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 01 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL PIMPLED FROGS

Mon 01 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 6 SHOO YOU GIRLPOWER
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Round 7 · Week starting Wed 03 Sep 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 08 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL SHOO YOU

Mon 08 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 6 PIMPLED FROGS SUNNY MCPHEE
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Round 8 · Week starting Wed 10 Sep 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 15 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL GIRLPOWER

Mon 15 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 6 SHOO YOU SUNNY MCPHEE
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Round 9 · Week starting Wed 17 Sep 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 22 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 5 OLD BULL YOUNG BULL SUNNY MCPHEE

Mon 22 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 6 PIMPLED FROGS GIRLPOWER
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Round 10 · Week starting Wed 24 Sep 2025

Mount Gambier Show Hall

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mon 29 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 5 PIMPLED FROGS SHOO YOU

Mon 29 Sep 2025 19:00 Table 6 GIRLPOWER SUNNY MCPHEE
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